

30.01.2025

(Bench ID 1472)

(JPD 31)

(S. Banerjee)

CRA 34 of 2021

State of West Bengal
Versus
Mohan Prasad Dangal

Place the matter before the next available Circuit
Bench.

(Gaurang Kanth, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)